Rubber Ducky Rewards Terms and Conditions

By participating in Rubber Ducky Rewards, each member agrees to the terms and conditions, rules, regulations, policies and procedures of the program. These terms and conditions, rules, regulations, policies and procedures are subject to modification and amendment at any time by Rubber Ducky Resort and Campground. Each member is responsible for remaining knowledgeable as to the terms and conditions. Rubber Ducky Resort and Campground reserves the right to change or terminate the program at any time without prior notice. To protect the privacy of members, member information will not be provided to any outside parties. Member information will only be used for internal purposes to improve on products and services. Each member consents to the collection and use of his or her personal and other information and the disclosure of such information to agents of Rubber Ducky Rewards. Ducky Bucks card will expire one year from the date of issue. Reservations must be booked under this name to qualify. Qualifying stays will be those after April 15, 2023. Credit will be applied after checkout. Each unique reservation qualifies as a stay. I agree to receive marketing and promotional emails from Rubber Ducky Resort and Campground/RDR Grill & Concession. Club Yogi Rewards is a free program.

Ducky Bucks card will expire one year from the date of issue. Reservations must be booked under this name to qualify. Qualifying stays will be those after April 15, 2023. Credit will be applied after checkout. Each unique reservation qualifies as a stay. I agree to receive marketing and promotional emails from Rubber Ducky Resort and Campground/RDR Grill & Concession.

Details: After every 5 stays (campsites or cabins) you will receive a \$20 Ducky Bucks card.

Picnic area passes will be considered a ½ stay and can be combined with overnight stays to make the total of 5. If all 5 stays are picnic area passes you will receive a \$10 Ducky Bucks card.Members must be at least 18 years of age to enroll and a resident of the U.S. or Canada.

Members can enroll at rubberduckyresort.com and must provide a valid e-mail address to join. Membership, points and rewards are non-transferable.

Businesses, organizations or associations are not eligible for membership.